Date

03/30/
16

04/13/
16
04/13/
16

04/15/
16

04/16/
16

04/16/
16
04/16/
16

04/16/
16

04/18/
16

04/20/
16

04/20/
16
04/22/
16

04/25/
16

04/27/
16

04/27/
16
04/29/
16

05/03/
16

05/06/
16

05/06/
16

05/07/
16

Time

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

8:00 AM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT

2:15 PM EDT

4:15 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

9:45 AM EDT

Games for Walled Lake Northern Softball

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

Grand Blanc
Western
Western

Howell

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Brighton

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Central

Central

Walled Lake
Northern Softball

Away
Scor
e

3

3

19

15

Home Team

Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Ladywood
Holt
Trenton
Riverview
Hartland
Lakeland
Lakeland
West Bloomfield
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Kettering
Kettering
Novi
Pinckney
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball

Warren Mott

Hom Resul

e t
Scor
e
8 Win
8 Win
12 Win
14 Win
6 Loss
0 Win
6 Win
3 Win
3 Win
8 Loss
3 Win
1 Win
19 Win
6 Loss
8 Win
Unscor
ed
2 Win
7 Win
10 Win
2 Win



05/07/ 11:30 AM Walled Lake 6 Anchor Bay 2 Win
16

EDT Northern Softball

05/07/ @ 4:45 PM EDT Walled Lake 17 Avondale 2 Win
16 Northern Softball

05/08/ 9:40 AM EDT Walled Lake 5 Regina 3 Win
16 Northern Softball

05/08/ 12:05 PM Walled Lake 5 Lakeland 6 Loss
16 EDT Northern Softball

05/09/ 4:00 PM EDT Milford 3 Walled Lake Northern Softball 5 Win
16

05/11/ 4:00 PM EDT Mott 1 Walled Lake Northern Softball 17 Win
16

05/11/ 6:00 PM EDT Mott 3 Walled Lake Northern Softball 17 Win
16

05/14/ 11:00 AM Walled Lake 0 Portage Central 8 Loss
16 EDT Northern Softball

05/14/ 1:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 4 South Haven 6 Loss
16 Northern Softball

05/14/ 3:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 9 Mattawan 16 Loss
16 Northern Softball

05/16/ 4:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 4 Conference Championship vs. 5 Loss
16 Northern Softball Milford

05/18/ 4:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 5 Association Championship for 3rd 7 Loss
16 Northern Softball place vs. Salem

05/20/ 4:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 4 Canton 6 Loss
16 Northern Softball

05/24/ 4:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 9 New Boston Huron 3 Win
16 Northern Softball

05/24/ 6:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 10 New Boston Huron 13 Loss
16 Northern Softball

05/26/ 4:00 PM EDT Salem 2 Walled Lake Northern Softball 12 Win
16

05/27/ 4:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 14 Livonia Franklin 6 Win
16 Northern Softball

05/27/ 6:00 PM EDT Walled Lake 14 Farmington 3 Win
16 Northern Softball

05/31/ 4:00 PM EDT West Bloomfield 2 Walled Lake Northern Softball 7 Win
16

06/02/ 4:30 PM EDT Walled Lake 1 Mercy High School 5 Loss
16 Northern Softball

06/04/ 12:00 PM Walled Lake Central 5 Walled Lake Northern Softball 6 Win
16 EDT

06/04/ 2:00 PM EDT Kettering 3 Walled Lake Northern Softball 4 Win
16

06/11/ 12:00 AM Farmington Mercy 11 Walled Lake Northern Softball 1 Loss
16 EDT

06/11/ 10:00 AM Walled Lake 7 Novi 3 Win
16 EDT Northern Softball

06/11/ 2:30 PM EDT Walled Lake Finals Unscor
16 Northern Softball ed

06/14/ 4:00 PM EDT TBD Walled Lake Northern Softball Unscor
16 ed

06/16/ 10:00 AM Walled Lake Semi-Finals Unscor
16 EDT Northern Softball ed

06/18/ 11:59 PM Finals Walled Lake Northern Softball Unscor
16 EDT ed
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