

Games for Walled Lake Northern Softball Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
03/30/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Grand Blanc	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	8	Win
04/13/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Western	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	8	Win
04/13/ 16	6:00 PM EDT	Western	0	Walled Lake Northern Softball	12	Win
04/15/ 16	4:30 PM EDT	Howell	4	Walled Lake Northern Softball	14	Win
04/16/ 16	8:00 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Ladywood	6	Loss
04/16/ 16	10:00 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	8	Holt	0	Win
04/16/ 16	2:15 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	8	Trenton	6	Win
04/16/ 16	4:15 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	11	Riverview	3	Win
04/18/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Hartland	3	Win
04/20/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Lakeland	8	Loss
04/20/ 16	6:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	6	Lakeland	3	Win
04/22/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	17	West Bloomfield	1	Win
04/25/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Brighton	9	Walled Lake Northern Softball	19	Win
04/27/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Kettering	6	Loss
04/27/ 16	6:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	19	Kettering	8	Win
04/29/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball		Novi		Unscor ed
05/03/ 16	5:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	15	Pinckney	2	Win
05/06/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Central	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Win
05/06/ 16	6:00 PM EDT	Central	9	Walled Lake Northern Softball	10	Win
05/07/ 16	9:45 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	8	Warren Mott	2	Win

05/07/ 16	11:30 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	6	Anchor Bay	2	Win
05/07/ 16	4:45 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	17	Avondale	2	Win
05/08/ 16	9:40 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Regina	3	Win
05/08/ 16	12:05 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Lakeland	6	Loss
05/09/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Milford	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Win
05/11/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Mott	1	Walled Lake Northern Softball	17	Win
05/11/ 16	6:00 PM EDT	Mott	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	17	Win
05/14/ 16	11:00 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	0	Portage Central	8	Loss
05/14/ 16	1:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	4	South Haven	6	Loss
05/14/ 16	3:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	9	Mattawan	16	Loss
05/16/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	4	Conference Championship vs. Milford	5	Loss
05/18/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Association Championship for 3rd place vs. Salem	7	Loss
05/20/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	4	Canton	6	Loss
05/24/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	9	New Boston Huron	3	Win
05/24/ 16	6:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	10	New Boston Huron	13	Loss
05/26/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Salem	2	Walled Lake Northern Softball	12	Win
05/27/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	14	Livonia Franklin	6	Win
05/27/ 16	6:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	14	Farmington	3	Win
05/31/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	West Bloomfield	2	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Win
06/02/ 16	4:30 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	1	Mercy High School	5	Loss
06/04/ 16	12:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Central	5	Walled Lake Northern Softball	6	Win
06/04/ 16	2:00 PM EDT	Kettering	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	4	Win
06/11/ 16	12:00 AM EDT	Farmington Mercy	11	Walled Lake Northern Softball	1	Loss
06/11/ 16	10:00 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Novi	3	Win
06/11/ 16	2:30 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball		Finals		Unscor ed
06/14/ 16	4:00 PM EDT	TBD		Walled Lake Northern Softball		Unscor ed
06/16/ 16	10:00 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball		Semi-Finals		Unscor ed
06/18/ 16	11:59 PM EDT	Finals		Walled Lake Northern Softball		Unscor ed